PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: DE BEQUE 49JT

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $111,522.82 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 8,710.33 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $102,812.49 $0.00 $102,812.49 $1,338,273.84 $111,522.82 $1,226,751.02
August $111,522.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111,522.82 $ 102,812.49 $8,710.33 $ 1,338,273.84 $ 223,045.64 $1,115,228.20
September $111,522.82 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $111,522.82 $111,522.82 $ 0.00 $1,338,273.84 $ 334,568.46 $1,003,705.38
October $111,522.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $111,522.82 $111,522.82 $0.00 $ 1,338,273.84 $ 446,091.28 $ 892,182.56
November $111,522.82 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $111,522.82 $111,522.82 $ 0.00 $1,338,273.84 $557,614.10 $ 780,659.74
December $ 84,109.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 84,109.37 $111,522.82 -$ 27,413.45 $ 1,146,379.69 $641,723.47 $ 504,656.22
January $ 84,148.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 84,148.96 $ 84,109.37 $ 39.59 $1,146,617.25 $ 725,872.43 $ 420,744.82
February $ 84,148.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 35.90 $ 84,184.86 $ 84,148.96 $ 35.90 $1,146,617.25 $ 810,021.39 $ 336,595.86
March $ 84,148.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 84,148.97 $ 84,184.86 -$ 35.89 $1,146,617.25 $894,170.36 $ 252,446.89
April $ 84,148.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 84,148.96 $ 84,148.97 -$ 0.01 $1,146,617.25 $ 978,319.32 $ 168,297.93
May $ 84,148.97 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 84,148.97 $ 84,148.96 $0.01 $1,146,617.25 $1,062,468.29 $ 84,148.96
June $ 84,147.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $84,147.70 $ 84,148.97 -$ 1.27 $ 1,146,615.97 $ 1,146,615.97 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,146,615.97 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 8,710.33 $ 0.00 $ 35.92



